
Los Alamitos High School Cross Country Boosters

The Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Anaheim-Cypress

GRANT AMOUNT

Los Alamitos High School Boys Golf Booster Club

Los Alamitos High School Football Booster Club

Los Alamitos High School Jazz Band Booster Club

Rossmoor Elementary

Rotary Club of Los Alamitos/Cypress/Seal Beach

Seal Beach Police Department Explorer Post 1041

ORGANIZATION PURPOSE
Autisam Peer 1 on 1
Boy Scouts of America Troop 642
Casa Youth Shelter
City of Seal Beach Marine Safety
College Park East Neighborhood Association
McAuliffe Jazz Boosters
Friends of Music (FOM) Booster Club
Friends of the Seal Beach Tennis Center
LAHS - Lacrosse - Girls and Boys Boosters
LAHS Film Program
LAHS Men's Tennis Booster Club
LAHS Water Polo & Swimming Boosters
Los Al Boys Volleyball Boosters
Los Al Dance Boosters
Los Al Robotics
Los Al Rugby Club
Los Alamitos Baseball Booster Club
Los Alamitos Drama Boosters Inc.
Los Alamitos Education Foundation
Los Alamitos Girls Soccer Booster

Los Alamitos Song and Cheer
Los Alamitos Track and Field

McAuliffe Middle School Drama Department
Musique Sur La Mer Orchestras, Inc.
Note-Ables Booster Club
Oak Instrumental Music (OIM) Program
Project SEEK

Seal Beach Girl Scouts
Seal Beach Pickleball Association
Seal Beach Playgroup
Seal Beach Police Department (POA & PMA)

Seal Beach Police Volunteers Association, Inc
Seal Beach Pony Baseball
St. Hedwig School

The Youth Center

$2,000.00
$700.00

$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,650.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,100.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,620.00
$2,100.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$8,780.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$92,250.00

Tennis court rental, tennis rackets, basketball, Run Seal Beach registration, team uniforms

Coleman 3-person tents, propane grills/stoves, EZ-Up Canopies

Remodel the Rec room in our youth shelter

Scholarships

Community event supplies for Spring Fling, Movies in the park, 4th of July

Sheet Music, utility wagons

Sheet Music, speakers

Outdoor steel picnic table with umbrella, umbrellas

Balls, nets, Goalie equipment ,video recorder

Polos, costumes, microphone & boom, bus transport

Tennis balls, scholarships

Transportation

Tournament fees, uniforms, transportation, equipment

Bi-annual show expenses

Raw materials, tools ,parts

Tournament fees, travel

League fees, equipment

Registration fees

Scholarships

Tournament fees

Uniforms

Bikes and joggers

Weight room replacement equipment

Grand Piano

Mats

Easy Up Tents

PE Equipment

Stage curtain, costumes & props, scripts

Scholarships

Costumes

Snare drum, tuba case

STEM Robot equipment

Event permits, trophies, fishing supplies

Annual Fitness Event

Safe shed

Indoor/Outdoor play equipment

Race entry fees

Uniforms, competition fees, radios

Uniforms, manuals

Catchers gear, helmets

Gaga Ball Pit

Lego Robotics Kits and Tutorials.

Art supplies, STEM kits, sports equipment, educational games, snacks and refreshments, transportation costs

2024 GRANT AWARD TOTAL



Directors Grants

ORGANIZATION 2024 Purpose
Cat PAWs-Helen Sanders Program Support
Children Today Program Support
Friends of SB National Wildlife Refuge Program Support
Hear Aid Foundation Program Support
Honoring Our Fallen Program Support
Interval House Program Support
Lion's Club Seal Beach Seth Eaker Scholarship
New Hope Grief Support Community Program Support
Ocean View High School ASB Program Support
OC Animal Allies Program Support
Pathways to Independence Program Support
Seal Beach Animal Care Center Program Support
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce Thanksgiving Dinner Celebration Support
Seal Beach Historic Resources Foundation Program Support
Summer Harvest Program Support
We Care Food Pantry distribution support

2024 Amount

$400.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$400.00

$1,000.00
$450.00
$400.00
$750.00
$800.00
$500.00

$10,250.002024 DIRECTOR'S AWARD TOTAL


