ORGANIZATION	GRANT AMOUNT	PURPOSE
Autisam Peer 1 on 1	\$2,000.00	Tennis court rental, tennis rackets, basketball, Run Seal Beach registration, team uniforms
Boy Scouts of America Troop 642	\$700.00	Coleman 3-person tents, propane grills/stoves, EZ-Up Canopies
Casa Youth Shelter	\$2,500.00	Remodel the Rec room in our youth shelter
City of Seal Beach Marine Safety	\$3,000.00	Scholarships
College Park East Neighborhood Association	\$1,650.00	Community event supplies for Spring Fling, Movies in the park, 4th of July
McAuliffe Jazz Boosters	\$2,500.00	Sheet Music, utility wagons
Friends of Music (FOM) Booster Club	\$1,000.00	Sheet Music, speakers
Friends of the Seal Beach Tennis Center	\$2,100.00	Outdoor steel picnic table with umbrella, umbrellas
LAHS - Lacrosse - Girls and Boys Boosters	\$2,000.00	Balls, nets, Goalie equipment ,video recorder
LAHS Film Program	\$2,000.00	Polos, costumes, microphone & boom, bus transport
LAHS Men's Tennis Booster Club	\$1,620.00	Tennis balls, scholarships
LAHS Water Polo & Swimming Boosters	\$2,100.00	Transportation
Los Al Boys Volleyball Boosters	\$2,300.00	Tournament fees, uniforms, transportation, equipment
Los Al Dance Boosters	\$2,000.00	Bi-annual show expenses
Los Al Robotics	\$1,500.00	Raw materials, tools ,parts
Los Al Rugby Club	\$1,250.00	Tournament fees, travel
Los Alamitos Baseball Booster Club	\$2,000.00	League fees, equipment
Los Alamitos Drama Boosters Inc.	\$1,500.00	Registration fees
Los Alamitos Education Foundation	\$3,500.00	Scholarships
Los Alamitos Girls Soccer Booster	\$1,800.00	Tournament fees
Los Alamitos High School Boys Golf Booster Club	\$1,500.00	Uniforms
Los Alamitos High School Cross Country Boosters	\$2,000.00	Bikes and joggers
Los Alamitos High School Football Booster Club	\$2,500.00	Weight room replacement equipment
Los Alamitos High School Jazz Band Booster Club	\$8,780.00	Grand Piano
Los Alamitos Song and Cheer	\$3,000.00	Mats
Los Alamitos Track and Field	\$3,000.00	Easy Up Tents
Rossmoor Elementary	\$1,500.00	PE Equipment
McAuliffe Middle School Drama Department	\$2,500.00	Stage curtain, costumes & props, scripts
Musique Sur La Mer Orchestras, Inc.	\$2,000.00	Scholarships
Note-Ables Booster Club	\$3,000.00	Costumes
Oak Instrumental Music (OIM) Program	\$1,300.00	Snare drum, tuba case
Project SEEK	\$1,400.00	STEM Robot equipment
Rotary Club of Los Alamitos/Cypress/Seal Beach	\$500.00	Event permits, trophies, fishing supplies
Seal Beach Girl Scouts	\$500.00	Annual Fitness Event
Seal Beach Pickleball Association	\$1,500.00	Safe shed
Seal Beach Playgroup	\$2,000.00	Indoor/Outdoor play equipment
Seal Beach Police Department (POA & PMA)	\$1,500.00	Race entry fees
Seal Beach Police Department Explorer Post 1041	\$2,500.00	Uniforms, competition fees, radios
Seal Beach Police Volunteers Association, Inc	\$2,000.00	Uniforms, manuals
Seal Beach Pony Baseball	\$1,250.00	Catchers gear, helmets
St. Hedwig School	\$2,000.00	Gaga Ball Pit
The Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Anaheim-Cypress	\$2,000.00	Lego Robotics Kits and Tutorials.
The Youth Center	\$5,000.00	Art supplies, STEM kits, sports equipment, educational games, snacks and refreshments, transportation costs
2024 GRANT AWARD TOTAL	\$92,250.00	

		Directors Grants
ODCANIZATION	2024 Amazunt	2004 Durmana
ORGANIZATION	2024 Amount	2024 Purpose
Cat PAWs-Helen Sanders	\$400.00	Program Support
Children Today	\$1,000.00	Program Support
Friends of SB National Wildlife Refuge	\$500.00	Program Support
Hear Aid Foundation	\$500.00	Program Support
Honoring Our Fallen	\$1,000.00	Program Support
Interval House	\$1,250.00	Program Support
Lion's Club Seal Beach	\$400.00	Seth Eaker Scholarship
New Hope Grief Support Community	\$500.00	Program Support
Ocean View High School ASB	\$400.00	Program Support
OC Animal Allies	\$400.00	Program Support
Pathways to Independence	\$1,000.00	Program Support
Seal Beach Animal Care Center	\$450.00	Program Support
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	\$400.00	Thanksgiving Dinner Celebration Support
Seal Beach Historic Resources Foundation	\$750.00	Program Support
Summer Harvest	\$800.00	Program Support
We Care	\$500.00	Food Pantry distribution support
2024 DIRECTOR'S AWARD TOTAL	\$10,250.00	